- Fantasy
Spovts

Pass Interference Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
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Red Division

Soylent Green
Ballbusters 45
Bruisers

Tiger Bait D250-5

Blue Division

Konrad

Underdog

Fatfarm

Chief Counselor VII

White Division

V4

The Evil Empire
Sja2

Suncoast DYNO 10

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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